ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING BLACK LIGHT - WASH LIGHTING
SPECTRA SERIES
30 Watt LED UV
SSUV30
The Spectra Series UV30 is a 30 Watt UV luminaire utilizing
high performance, long life UV-A emitters. The Spectra Series
UV30 is designed with three LED cells on three independent
DMX channels for intensity control. The LED cells can be

Note: C-Clamp and safety cable are not included with the fixture and
must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
SS-UV-30-10-BK SSUV30 Fixture With 10 Degree Lens, Black
SS-UV-30-30-BK SSUV30 Fixture With 30 Degree Lens, Black
Note: Lenses are not sold separately and are not changeable in the
field.
 Optional Accessories
SS-UV30-BD4  4-Way Barn Door
SS-UV30-BD8  8-Way Barn Door
SC-36-BK 36-inch Safety Cable
15.21 in. /
386.3 mm
12.93 in. /